CHANDIDAS MAHAVIDYALAYA

ΙΑΥ IAVI ΔΥΔ A Govt. Aided Degree Affiliated to the University UGC Accredited under section 2(f) & 12(B) [1979] * NAAC Accredited in 2016 (2nd Cycle)

KHUJUTIPARA D Dist.- BIRBHUM D WEST BENGAL D INDIA-731215 www.chandidasmahavidyalaya.ac.in

(C) - 9474614644

Estd. - 1972

cmahavidyalaya1972@gmail.com ()-8371069569

Date

Principal hour

CHANDIDAS MAHAVIDYALAYA THIS MEMORANDUNITO UNDERSTANDING is renewed on 1st July,2022 BETWEEN CHANDIDAS MAHAVIDYALAYA, Khujutipara, Birbhum, W.B., UGC approved, 2nd cycle NAAC accredited college affiliated under the University of Burdwan and Government of West Bengal aided college, having its own campus at Khujutipara, P.O.-731215, under Nanoor P.S, Birbhum, West Bengal, represented by its Principal Dr. Sk. Ataur Rahaman, son of Late Sk. Hamidar Rahaman, hereinafter referred to as the FIRST PARTY (which term or expression shall unless excluded by or repugnant to the context be deemed to mean and include its successor in office, representatives, administrators, and assigns) OF THE ONE PART.

AND

WHEREAS the SHREE CHAITANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, HABRA- Prafullanagar, B. T. College more, West Bengal, UGC approved 2nd cycle NAAC accredited college affiliated under the State University and Government of West Bengal aided college represented by its Principal Dr. Subrata Chatterjee, son of Chandi Charan Chatterjee hereinafter referred to as the SECOND PARTY (which term or expression shall unless excluded by or repugnant to the context be deemed to mean and include its successor in office, representatives, administrators, and assigns) OF THE OTHER PART.



Ref. No.

Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya abra-Prafullangar, 24 Pgs. (N)

Principal

(0)

Sk. Staur Kahmar

Principal CHANDIDAS MAHAVIDYALAYA P.O.-Khujutipara Dist.-Birbhum

Principal Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya Habra-Prafullangar, 24 Pgs. (N)

SK. AVOUNT AASAM Contd. to page-2

Sree Chaitanya Manavidyalaya Habra-Prafullangar, 24 Pgs. (N)

P.O.-Khujutipara Dist_Birhhum

Principal